
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I

1. SSV Rot 1131  
Thomas Merx 383 
Thomas Weise 375 
Thomas Pecoroni 373 

2. SG Wiesloch 1112  A
Anatol Martin 381 
Hans jun. Walter 373 
Berthold Gebhard 358 

3. SV Walldorf 1090  
Konstantin Gregor Kümmerle 373 
Frank Reimer 361 
Igor Galanov 356 

4. SSV Rot 2 1066  A
Andreas Stumm 373 
Meike Winkler 358 
Wolfgang Weis 335 

5. SG Wiesloch 2 1011  
Mustafa Özcan 354 
Marc Rauch 337 
Roland Kraft 320 

6. SV Walldorf 2 994  
Andrej Peters 346 
Viktor Galanov 324 
Jan Nicolas Nohe 324 

7. SSV Malschenberg 958  
Jens Bartsch 336 
Michael Ittemann 328 
Helmut Kutschera 294 

8. SSV Rauenberg 957  A
Mark Rössler 357 
Lukas Berghaus 310 
Christian Heller 290 

9. SSV Rot 3 954  A
Tyson Graham 346 
Hermann Herling 312 
Karl-Heinz Treiber 296 

10. SSV Rauenberg 2 858  
Rüdiger Hartmann 305 
Dominik Holl 297 
Alexander Götz 256 

11. SSV Dielheim 838  
Markus Wipfler 312 
Martin Sauer 280 
Frank Lauer 246 
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12. SSV Rot 4 802  
Uwe Bitto 326 
Stefan Weisel 291 
Hartmut Federwisch 185 

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I  

1. Roller,  Dominik SSV Sandhausen 44 46 47 50 49 48 377
2. Kümmerle,  Konstantin Gregor SV Walldorf 49 48 43 46 49 47 373
3. Winkler,  Meike SSV Rot 45 40 48 47 43 46 358
4. Özcan,  Mustafa SG Wiesloch 43 48 45 46 48 42 354
5. Hotz,  Marcel SG Wiesloch 43 45 39 48 39 44 338
6. Galanov,  Viktor SV Walldorf 33 41 47 37 41 41 324
7. Nohe,  Jan Nicolas SV Walldorf 40 39 44 33 46 40 324
8. Berghaus,  Lukas SSV Rauenberg 36 38 38 41 37 41 310
9. Kutschera,  Daniel SSV Malschenberg 40 39 45 31 42 37 302

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren II  

1. Martin,  Anatol SG Wiesloch 49 47 47 50 50 45 381 A
2. Walter,  Hans jun. SG Wiesloch 46 48 46 47 49 47 373
3. Bartsch,  Jens SSV Malschenberg 34 43 40 48 40 47 336
4. Weis,  Wolfgang SSV Rot 43 45 40 40 47 41 335
5. Wipfler,  Markus SSV Dielheim 36 23 44 41 44 44 312
6. Schell,  Patrick SV Walldorf 43 40 25 41 37 42 309
7. Holl,  Dominik SSV Rauenberg 38 37 36 29 43 45 297
8. Sauer,  Martin SSV Dielheim 38 32 38 42 41 34 280
9. Lauer,  Frank SSV Dielheim 22 27 30 27 37 40 246

10. Gaschler,  Andreas SSV Rot 31 18 17 25 35 33 195

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren III  

1. Merx,  Thomas SSV Rot 45 50 48 47 49 49 383
2. Weise,  Thomas SSV Rot 48 49 48 44 48 50 375
3. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot 45 45 47 46 50 48 373 A
4. Reimer,  Frank SV Walldorf 41 44 49 47 48 46 361
5. Rössler,  Mark SSV Rauenberg 42 47 44 46 43 44 357 A
6. Galanov,  Igor SV Walldorf 39 44 43 47 45 48 356
7. Hey,  Karsten SSV St. Ilgen 42 42 41 45 47 43 352
8. Graham,  Tyson SSV Rot 43 45 41 47 41 41 346
9. Rauch,  Marc SG Wiesloch 45 39 44 35 45 43 337

10. Bitto,  Uwe SSV Rot 40 40 45 41 43 44 326
11. Pfeiffer,  Dieter SR Schatthausen 42 40 43 48 43 40 323
12. Debowski,  Mariusz SSV Sandhausen 41 44 28 34 45 46 317
13. Wolf,  Fred SSV Rot 38 34 39 40 44 46 309
14. Schreck,  Wolfgang SSV Baiertal 44 26 46 46 35 43 303
15. Weisel,  Stefan SSV Rot 33 26 43 38 28 43 291
16. Heller,  Christian SSV Rauenberg 23 36 47 43 40 40 290
17. Reiß,  Axel SSV Rot 36 24 46 36 17 31 263
18. Götz,  Alexander SSV Rauenberg 28 32 42 16 27 34 256
19. Damblon,  Didier SSV Sandhausen 36 29 37 23 37 34 253

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV  

1. Korn,  Gerd SSV Sandhausen 46 48 49 50 49 49 386
2. Pecoroni,  Thomas SSV Rot 44 48 47 47 49 49 373
3. Gebhard,  Berthold SG Wiesloch 48 46 41 43 48 42 358
4. Peters,  Andrej SV Walldorf 42 42 44 47 46 45 346
5. Maltry,  Helmut SV Nußloch 45 37 40 45 44 47 342
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Stricker,  Alfred SV Walldorf 48 25 50 50 45 18 331
6. Ittemann,  Michael SSV Malschenberg 41 43 39 42 41 38 328 A
7. Kraft,  Roland SG Wiesloch 34 36 38 46 38 44 320
8. Lüdtke,  Harald SV Nußloch 35 36 36 43 40 42 314
9. Herling,  Hermann SSV Rot 38 39 37 30 48 38 312

10. Hartmann,  Rüdiger SSV Rauenberg 36 35 36 38 41 43 305
11. Treiber,  Karl-Heinz SSV Rot 36 33 47 39 39 40 296 A
12. Kutschera,  Helmut SSV Malschenberg 43 26 37 45 33 43 294
13. Sofianopoulos,  Sotirios SSV Malschenberg 32 35 20 40 41 36 277
14. Berghaus,  Axel SSV Rauenberg 25 36 41 41 32 41 275
15. Müller,  Ralf SSV Baiertal 40 28 37 34 30 35 271
16. Knebel,  Volker SSV Rot 35 33 34 30 22 35 230
17. Federwisch,  Hartmut SSV Rot 26 19 21 32 37 27 185

Seite 3


